
S.NO. 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DATE OF BIRTH 

14/10/2009 

06-02-2008 

15/02/2010 

10-10-2009 

23-03-2009 

19/07/2009 

08-06-2010 

13/07/2009 

19/03/2008 

30/12/2009 

16-11-2009 

11-05-2010 

21/01/2009 

10-05-2o07 

1st ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS XI SCIENCE 2025-26 

STUDENT NAME 

MOHIT CHARMKAR 

ARCHANA PANIKA 

VEDANT CHAUHAN 

CHAHAT GUPTA 

AIZA ANSARI 

AASTHA AGRAWAL 

ANKUSH KUMAR TYAGI 

DITYA TURKEL 

MONIKA BAGHEL 

RAM KRISHNA YADAV 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 

PRAGAII SINGH 

SHIFA SIDDIKI 

PREETI YADAV 

PARENT NAME 

RAMESH CHARMKAR 

RAMDYAL PANIKA 

ARUN SINGH CHAUHAN 

KISHAN LAL GUPTA 

YUNUS ANSWARI 

ARUN AGRAWAL 

DHANRAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARI 

DUSHYANT KUMAR TURKEL 

VISHNU PRASAD 

PARAS NATH YADAV 

MOHAN DAS GOYAL 

MR.RAM KISHOR SINGH 

SHAFEK KHAN 

BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

CAT 

(IGNTU/CENT. 
GOVT. /STATE 
GOVT. /PRIVATE GEN/SC/ST/OBC 

STATE GOVT 

PRIVATE 

PRIVATE 

SEMI.GoVT 

PRIVATE 

PRVATE 

PRIVATE 

IGNTU 

|STATE GOVT NHM CON 

STATE GOVT 

PRIVATE 

STATE GOVT 

PRIVATE 

FARMER 

SC 

ST 

GENERAL 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC-CL 

OBC-NCL 

MARKS ONTAINED 

TOTAL 

6 

470 

457 

440 

498 

386 

378 

378 

435 

358 

348 

346 

339 

319 

292 

PRINIPÁL 
KV AMARKAN 

PERCENTAGE 

94 

91.4 

83 

77.2 

75.6 

75.6 

72.5 

71.6 

69.6 

69.2 

67.8 

63.8 

S8.4 
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